Plug n’ Play Digital
Every digitalisation journey starts with connectivity
What is Plug n’ Play Digital?
Plug n' Play Digital technologies from Phoenix Contact are network devices
easily installed and used without configuration efforts or specialized
knowledge. They can help businesses to save time and money and to improve
efficiency and productivity.
Phoenix Contact offers a wide range of Plug n’ Play Digital technologies,

MM SC
Up to 10 km
10/100 Mbps
- Automatic switching
between store-and-
forward and cut-through
mode
- Short latency times for
real-time protocols
- Link Fault Pass
Through (LFPT) –
activated via DIP switch
MC 1000-MM SC 1329817
MM ST MC 1000-MM ST 1329818
MM LC MC 1000-MM LC 1329819
SM SC Up to 20km MC 1000-SM20 SC 1329820
SM ST MC 1000-SM20 ST 1329821
MM WDM A
Up to 10km
MC 1000-MM WDM A 1329822

mode
- Short latency times for
real-time protocols
- Link Fault Pass
Through (LFPT) –
activated via DIP switch
- Redundant power
supply
- Digital output for
reading out alarm
messages
- DNV-GL approval
MC 1000T-MM SC 1329827
MM ST MC 1000T-MM ST 1330244
MM LC MC 1000T-MM LC 1330259
SM SC Up to 20km MC 1000T-SM20 SC 1330262
SM SC Up to 40km MC 1000T-SM40 SC 1330276
SM ST Up to 20km MC 1000T-SM20 ST 1330282
SM WDM A Up to 40km MC 1000T-SM40 WDM A 1330293
SM WDM B MC 1000T-SM40 WDM B 1330296
MM WDM A Up to 10km MC 1000T-MM WDM A 1330494
MM WDM B MC 1000T-MM WDM B 1330509
SFP Depending
on module
10/100/1000

Through (LFPT) –
activated via DIP switch
- Redundant power
supply
- Digital output for
reading out alarm
messages
- DNV-GL, ATEX, IECEx,
and UL HazLoc approval
- IEC 61850 and IEEE
1613 for application in
the energy sector
MC 1000E-MM SC 1330507
MM ST MC 1000E-MM ST 1330504
MM LC MC 1000E-MM LC 1330611
SM SC Up to 20km MC 1000E-SM20 SC 1330728
SM SC Up to 40km MC 1000E-SM40 SC 1330725
SM ST Up to 20km MC 1000E-SM20 ST 1330723
SM LC
Up to 40km
 1330722
SM WDM A MC 1000E-SM40 WDM A 1330885
SM WDM B MC 1000E-SM40 WDM B 1330892
MM WDM A Up to 10km MC 1000E-MM WDM A 1330588
MM WDM B MC 1000E-MM WDM B 1330890
SFP Depending
on module
10/100/1000